Resmat, S.L.  Pol. Ind. Sta Maria C\ Sant Jordi, 60  08271 Artés (Barcelona)
Tel.: 93 830 50 16 / 93 830 55 80 - Fax: 93 830 57 04  Email: resmat@resmat.net  - www.resmat.net
Pump shafts
The pump shafts are used for water pumps that are below the drain level and
cannot be gravity-drained.
There are various models available depending on the specific needs.
Raised manholes
Clean water pump shafts
   1 pump
   2 alternating pumps
Foul water pump shafts
   1 pump
   2 alternating pumps
Pump shafts with no accessories
Resmat, S.L.  Pol. Ind. Sta Maria C\ Sant Jordi, 60  08271 Artés (Barcelona)
Tel.: 93 830 50 16 / 93 830 55 80 - Fax: 93 830 57 04  Email: resmat@resmat.net  - www.resmat.net
Raised manholes
Raised manholes are normally used to drain the water
from single-dwelling home treatment plants, i.e. a very
simple pumping system consisting of an underground
tank of the required capacity, incorporating a pump
with an automatic level switch.
Standard models
Volume (L) Pipe Ø (mm.) Ø (mm.) Height (mm.) Manhole Ø (mm.) Reference
300 110 740 1.000 454 AE-300-110
300 125 740 1.000 454 AE-300-125
500 125 940 1.000 454 AE-500-125
500 160 940 1.000 454 AE-500-160
500 200 940 1.000 454 AE-500-200
1.000 200 1.120 1.400 454 AE-1000-200
1.000 250 1.120 1.400 454 AE-1000-250
Consult us for other volumes and measurements.
Alternative diameters of pipes, pump models, etc. are available
Resmat, S.L.  Pol. Ind. Sta Maria C\ Sant Jordi, 60  08271 Artés (Barcelona)
Tel.: 93 830 50 16 / 93 830 55 80 - Fax: 93 830 57 04  Email: resmat@resmat.net  - www.resmat.net

(L.)
Ø
(mm.)
Height
(mm.)
Pipe Ø
(mm.)
Mod. D100
- 1 pump
Mod. D100 -
2 pumps
Mod. V1250 -
1 pump
Mod. V1250 - 2
pumps
500 940 1.050 125 PBL-500-
D100
- PBL-500-
V1250 -
1.000 1.120 1.450 125 PBL-1000-
D100
PBL2-1000-
D100
PBL-1000-
V1250
PBL2-1000-
V1250
2.000 1.490 1.500 125 PBL-2000-
D100
PBL2-2000-
D100
PBL-2000-
V1250
PBL2-2000-
V1250
3.000 1.725 1.600 125 PBL-3000-
D100
PBL2-3000-
D100
PBL-3000-

Height
(mm.)
Pipe Ø
(mm.)
Mod.
DX100 - 1
pump
Mod.
DX100 - 2
pumps
Mod.
DX200 - 1
pump
Mod. DX200 - 2
pumps
500 940 1.050 125 PBS-500-
DX100
- PBS-500-
DX200
-

PBS2-
3000-
DX100
PBS-3000-
DX200
PBS2-3000-
DX200
Volume
(L.)  Ø (mm.)  Height
(mm.)  Pipe Ø (mm.)
Mod. DX202 -
1 pump   Mod. DX202 - 2 pumps
500 940 1.050 125 PBS-500-
DX202
                   -
1.000 1.120 1.450 125 PBS-1000-
DX202
   PBS2-1000-DX202
2.000 1.490 1.500 125 PBS-2000-
DX202
   PBS2-2000-DX202
3.000 1.725 1.600 125 PBS-3000-
DX202
   PBS2-3000-DX202
Consult us for other volumes and measurements.
Alternative diameters of pipes, pump models, etc. are available